
OTAGO DAILY TIMES & ODT.co.nz

CHRISTMAS AND NEW YEARS DEADLINES 2024-2025

Thursday 19th December 10 am

Thursday 19th December 10 am

Friday 20th December 12 noon

Friday 20th December 12 noon
Monday 23'd December 12 noon

Friday 27th December L2 noon
Friday 27th December 12 noon

Monday 30th December L2 noon

Tuesday 3L't December 12 noon

Tuesday 31't December 12 noon

Friday 3'd Janua ry t2 noon

Friday 3'd Janua ry !2 noon

Tuesday 3L't December 10 am

Tuesday 31't December 10 am

Wednesday 18th December 10 am

Wednesday L8th December L0 am

Wednesday 18th December 10 am

NO PUBTICATION

Thursday 19th December 10 am

Thursday Lgth December L0 am

Monday 23'd December 10 am

Monday 23'd December 10 am

Friday 27th December 10 am

NO PUBTICATION

Friday 27th December 10 am

Monday 30th December 10 am

NORMAT DEADLINES RESUME FOR TUESDAY 7th JANUARY

Saturday 2l't December

Monday 23'd December

Tuesday 24th December

Wednesday 25th December

Thursday 26th December

Friday 27th December

Saturday 28th December

Monday 30th December

Tuesday 31't December

Wednesday 1't January

Thursday 2nd January

Friday 3'd January
Saturday 4th January

Monday 5th January


